## H.B. Plant High School Danceros Sponsorship Form

I agree to sponsor the H.B. Plant High School Danceros. I understand that for a donation of \$100 or more, my business or family will be acknowledged in the H.B. Plant High School home football game program and on a banner displayed at Dad's Stadium at the school.

Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Sponsor Name (exactly as it should appear for acknowledgement):

Amount of Donation: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address:

**Business Address:** 

Dancero's Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Please make checks payable to H.B. Plant High School Danceros. Please note "Sponsor" in the memo line.

Your donation is tax deductible. Please consult your tax advisor. – IRC 501(c)3 Organization, Federal ID Number: 81-4538880.

## Thank you for supporting our team! 2024- 2025 Danceros